LWPF | LED WALL PACK FIXTURE
30W - 125W
luxo RCH
Archipelago Lighting Inc.       |       4615 State Street, Montclair, CA 91763       |       ArchipelagoLighting.com        |       866.912.3220        |       Rev 012720        |       PG. 1
luxo RCH
COMMERCIALPRO SERIES
PRODUCT  OVERVIEW:
The luxo RCH LED classic wall pack follows the design

general commercial areas.
LWPF
30W -  125W
LED WALL PACK FIXTURE
COMMERCIAL  GRADE
LWPF | LED WALL PACK FIXTURE
30W - 125W
luxo RCH
Archipelago Lighting Inc.       |       4615 State Street, Montclair, CA 91763       |       ArchipelagoLighting.com        |       866.912.3220        |       Rev 012720        |       PG. 2
KEY  FEATURES:
UNIVERSAL  SPECIF ICAT IONS:
PROJECT  DETAILS :
MODEL  SPECIF ICAT IONS:
Model Watt (W) Lumens
(LM) Voltage CCT (K)
LWPF30 30W 3,600LM 100-277V 4000K
5000K
LWPF40 40W 5,100LM 100-277V
347-480V
4000K
5000K
LWPF60 60W 7,900LM 100-277V
347-480V
4000K
5000K
LWPF90 90W 10,500LM 100-277V
347-480V
4000K
5000K
LWPF125 125W 15,000LM 100-277V
347-480V
4000K
5000K
• Weather Resistant, Sealed Die-Cast Aluminum

General
Lighting
ORDERING GUIDE :
Model Watt (W) CCT (K) Voltage (V) Finish (y) Photocell (a) Battery Backup (a)
LWPF |
LED Wall Pack
Fixture
30 | 30W
40 | 40W
60 | 60W
90 | 90W
125 | 125W
40 | 4000K
50 | 5000K
U | 120-277V
H | 347-480V
B | Black
D | Dark Bronze
W | White
Blank | No Photocell
PA | 120-277V
Photocell
Blank | No EM Battery
EML | EM Battery Backup
(15-55VDC)
EMH | EM Battery Backup
(50-180VDC)
Choose Your Model Specifications Above:
LWPF 90 | 90W 50 | 5000K U | 120-277V D | Dark Bronze PA | 120-277V
Photocell
EML | EM Battery Backup
(15-55VDC)
Example Ordering Number: LWPF90-50-UD-PA-EML
LWPF | LED WALL PACK FIXTURE
30W - 125W
luxo RCH
Archipelago Lighting Inc.       |       4615 State Street, Montclair, CA 91763       |       ArchipelagoLighting.com        |       866.912.3220        |       Rev 012720        |       PG. 3
PRODUCT  D IAGRAMS:
PHOTMETRICS: S IZ ING/MEASUREMENTS:
Photocell
Optional photocell allows for
security and energy saving
Housing
Suitable for both indoor and outdoor
application, also suitable for J-BOX
mounting and surface mounting.
Lens
Polycarbonate optical lens with UV
stabilizers do not exhibit yellowing and
deformation
1/2inch Threaded Hole
3pcs hole can support wires
coming outfrom the hole for
easier wire connections
Model Length (in) Height (in) Width (in) Weight (lb)
LWPF30 14.21 9.25 7.20 6.525
LWPF40 14.21 9.25 7.20 6.525
LWPF60 14.21 9.25 7.20 6.724
LWPF90 14.21 9.25 7.20 7.319
LWPF125 14.21 9.25 7.20 8.157
 0
 180
 90 90
 75  75
105 105
 60  60
 45  45
 30  30 15  15
361mm(14.21in.)
23